Manufactured in Australia. LP Morgan can create a tailor made solution to your requirements.
For more information check out www.lpmorgan.com.au or call 1300 730 025
All dimensions in mm unless otherwise stated.
Frame Screens - Cinemascope
(Aspect Ratio 2.40:1)
Frame Screen HD
(Aspect Ratio 16:9) Galleria
Frame

Image
W1
Image
H1
Diagonal
2
Image
W2
Image
H1
Width Height
Motorised
Masking
Frame Screen
W3 Height Depth A B L x H x W L x H x W KG
LPM35H117S 117” 2740 1140 92” 2030 1140 2890 140 102 2910 1355 3060 x 160 x 160 3040 x 150 x 300 28
LPM35H127S 127” 2990 1245 100” 2210 1245 3140 140 102 3160 1460 3310 x 160 x 160 3290 x 150 x 300 30
LPM35H140S 140” 3290 1370 110” 2440 1370 3440 140 102 3460 1585 3610 x 160 x 160 3590 x 150 x 300 32
LPM35H153S 153” 3590 1495 120” 2650 1495 3740 140 102 3760 1710 3910 x 160 x 160 3890 x 150 x 300 34
LPM35H166S 166” 3890 1620 130” 2880 1620 4040 140 102 4060 1835 4210 x 160 x 160 4190 x 150 x 300 36
LPM_CineTheatre_Eclipse_Galleria_Jul11_v1.3
Features:
• With Horizontal masking raised screen is a full 2.40:1 aspect ratio image.
• With Horizontal masking lowered, screen is a full 16:9 aspect ratio image.

Image
W1
Image
H1
Diagonal
2
Image
W2
Image
H1
Width Height
Motorised
Masking
Frame Screen
W3 Height Depth A B L x H x W L x H x W KG
LPM36H117S 117” 2740 1140 92” 2030 1140 2890 140 102 2910 1355 3060 x 160 x 160 3040 x 150 x 300 28
LPM36H127S 127” 2990 1245 100” 2210 1245 3140 140 102 3160 1460 3310 x 160 x 160 3290 x 150 x 300 30
LPM36H140S 140” 3290 1370 110” 2440 1370 3440 140 102 3460 1585 3610 x 160 x 160 3590 x 150 x 300 32
LPM36H153S 153” 3590 1495 120” 2650 1495 3740 140 102 3760 1710 3910 x 160 x 160 3890 x 150 x 300 34
LPM36H166S 166” 3890 1620 130” 2880 1620 4040 140 102 4060 1835 4210 x 160 x 160 4190 x 150 x 300 36
Page 2 of 2
LPM_CineTheatre_Eclipse_Galleria_Jul11_v1.3